Academic Program Name

Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Civil Engineering

Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Computer Science & Engineering
Integrated B. Tech. - M. Tech in Electrical Engineering

Integrated B. Tech.- M. Tech in Metallurgical & Materials Engineering

Quota

Al

Al
Al

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
10736
11836
13538
12726

Closing Rank
14952
13006
14474
14904



