Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Civil Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	10736	14952
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Computer Science & Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11836	13006
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Electrical Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	13538	14474
Integrated B. Tech M. Tech in Metallurgical & Materials Engineering	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12726	14904